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#1 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:00 PM

SCSC-MW 37.58M8Wake, James J2

SCSC-MW 34.19W7Losey, Leah M3

SCSC-MW 37.28W7Conover, Chloe M4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:01 PM

SCSC-MW 24.89W7Bolte, Ivy E2

ACE-MW 24.09M7Lin, Sean X3

SCSC-MW 24.26M8Burns, Logan M4

SCSC-MW 32.39W7Schroeder, Libby M5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:02 PM

SCSC-MW 21.78W8Giles, Eloise I1

SCSC-MW 20.27W8Giles, Naomi R2

SCSC-MW 18.64W8Winningham, Piper N3

ACE-MW 18.88W8Mattice, Maya P4

SCSC-MW 20.87W8Palu, June E5

ACE-MW 21.90M8Mowan, Jameson A6

#2 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:03 PM

SCSC-MW NTW7Losey, Leah M2

SCSC-MW NTW7Conover, Chloe M3

SCSC-MW NTM15Dye, Ethyn J4

Heat   2 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:04 PM

ACE-MW NTW10Agrawal, Amaira2

ACE-MW 1:07.62W9Czarnick, Lucy E3

SCSC-MW 1:08.76W10Stockton, Brinley M4

SCSC-MW NTW8Glesmann, Abigail R5

Heat   3 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:06 PM

ACE-MW 1:03.41W9Friedrich, Emersyn G1

SCSC-MW 1:01.62W11Cherry, Dani M2

ACE-MW 58.76W9Ramsbottom, Eleanor E3

SCSC-MW 1:00.29M8Burns, Logan M4

ACE-MW 1:01.87M8Mowan, Jameson A5

SCSC-MW 1:04.74W9Bennett, Julia E6

Heat   4 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:08 PM

SCSC-MW 55.80W10Anderson, Ava M1

SCSC-MW 55.35M11Glesmann, Isaiah H2

SCSC-MW 53.83M9Wasikowski, Blake H3

SCSC-MW 54.95M12Norton, Jakob V4

SCSC-MW 55.45W12Kumm, Raelynn J5

SCSC-MW 56.13W11Chesley, Madison M6

Heat   5 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:09 PM

ACE-MW 53.12W8Michael, Nat J1

SCSC-MW 52.82W10Zessin, Myah M2

ACE-MW 52.64W9Kucera, Izzy K3

SCSC-MW 52.82W10Palu, Josie F4

SCSC-MW 52.99W9Poyner, Elsie M5

SCSC-MW 53.82W8Giles, Naomi R6

Heat   6 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:11 PM

ACE-MW 52.23M12Lampert, Joey B1

ACE-MW 51.73W11Dana, Lauren M2

SCSC-MW 51.66M9Glesmann, Solomon T3

SCSC-MW 51.69W10Smith, Olivia L4

SCSC-MW 51.81M15Glesmann, Josh B5

SCSC-MW 52.37W9Bonilla, Ari6

Heat   7 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:12 PM

ACE-MW 51.52W11Lampert, Molly E1

SCSC-MW 51.33W8Giles, Eloise I2

ACE-MW 50.51M11Mowan, Ezra3

SCSC-MW 51.30M10Stoltenberg, Cam W4

ACE-MW 51.34M11Cox, Greyson T5

SCSC-MW 51.65W9McShane, Gemma W6

Heat   8 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:14 PM

ACE-MW 49.65W9Ferry, Molly M1

SCSC-MW 49.47M10Le, Artie S2

ACE-MW 49.24W11Beller, Lauren M3

SCSC-MW 49.28W11Funk, Veronika A4

SCSC-MW 49.61W12Sawyer, Tatum J5

SCSC-MW 50.23M14Miller, Kaleb J6

Heat   9 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:15 PM

ACE-MW 48.25W10Poe, Penelope L1

ACE-MW 48.08M13Bakhshi, Arjun A2

ACE-MW 47.43W10Stearn, Ava G3

SCSC-MW 47.73W12Rothermund, Audrey R4

SCSC-MW 48.22M9Ross, Harlan J5

SCSC-MW 48.76M9Curry, Bodyn M6

Heat   10 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:16 PM

SCSC-MW 46.27W13Lowis, Liya H1

SCSC-MW 46.02W11McKelvey, Tessa M2

ACE-MW 45.73W11Jain, Risha3

ACE-MW 45.94M12Klug, Aaden D4

SCSC-MW 46.05W11Jones, Katie M5

ACE-MW 47.19W11Agarwal, Aarohi6

Heat   11 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:18 PM

ACE-MW 44.31M12Jobman, Carsten J1

ACE-MW 41.95W11Hoyt, Izzy J2

SCSC-MW 41.44W12Saldivar, Lennon P3

ACE-MW 41.52M14Grasso, Jaden A4

ACE-MW 44.25W13Kersten, Quinn A5

SCSC-MW 45.66W10Ranada, Aria M6

Heat   12 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:19 PM

ACE-MW 41.34W11Sant'Ana, Amanda1

SCSC-MW 41.01M11Meylor, Ethan J2

ACE-MW 40.58W14Oles, Natalie J3

ACE-MW 40.97W12Kota, Aadya4

ACE-MW 41.13W14Walker, Emma J5

SCSC-MW 41.44W11Crowe, Clara M6

Heat   13 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:21 PM

SCSC-MW 40.12M11Drumheller, Creesen A1

SCSC-MW 39.81M11Hanlon, PJ J2

SCSC-MW 39.59W14Poyner, Millie C3

ACE-MW 39.61M12Ladwig, Anthony S4

ACE-MW 39.96W11Walling, Quinn B5

ACE-MW 40.22W12Rising, Marlowe S6

Heat   14 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:22 PM

SCSC-MW 39.41M12Ranada, Alex M1

SCSC-MW 38.84W14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah L2

ACE-MW 38.55W12Schommer, Briana G3

ACE-MW 38.71M11Dirkschneider, Breck J4

ACE-MW 38.93W11Wilt, Annasofia G5

ACE-MW 39.42W11Latimer, Lauren M6

Heat   15 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:23 PM

ACE-MW 37.95W12Seymour, Mallory J1

SCSC-MW 36.30W13Henkel, Brielle M2

SCSC-MW 35.60M12Allemang, Miles A3

ACE-MW 35.72M13Kramer, Leo T4

ACE-MW 37.10W14Bemis, Jules E5

ACE-MW 38.31W13Stearn, Clara M6

Heat   16 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:24 PM

SCSC-MW 35.11W14Brewer, Lydia J1

SCSC-MW 34.66W13Waldman, Emily G2

ACE-MW 33.68W13Anderson, Carman J3

SCSC-MW 33.86W13Christenson, Emma E4

ACE-MW 34.67M14Thielen, Colt L5

ACE-MW 35.22M14Haug, Eli P6

Heat   17 of 17   Finals   Starts at 06:25 PM

ACE-MW 33.26M13Eikmeier, Marcus E1

SCSC-MW 31.64M13Kerekes, Kyle M2

SCSC-MW 30.00W12Santos, Annika J3

ACE-MW 31.04W13Bailey, Katie M4

SCSC-MW 32.56W12Hoeschen, Taylor S5

ACE-MW 33.57W13Payne, Jewel S6

#3 Mixed 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:27 PM

SCSC-MW NTM9Curry, Bodyn M1

SCSC-MW NTW9McShane, Gemma W2

SCSC-MW 3:45.67W10Nash, Sophie E3

ACE-MW 3:47.17W12Tierney, Emma R4

SCSC-MW NTM12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker S5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:31 PM

ACE-MW 3:36.94W10Poe, Penelope L1

ACE-MW 3:15.13W12Rising, Marlowe S2

ACE-MW 3:06.99W11Wilt, Annasofia G3

SCSC-MW 3:08.00W10Ostlund, CeCe M4

ACE-MW 3:15.77W11Latimer, Lauren M5

ACE-MW 3:42.57W10Stearn, Ava G6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:35 PM

ACE-MW 3:04.19W12Gill, Addy K1

ACE-MW 3:00.20W12Schommer, Briana G2

ACE-MW 2:49.33M13Walling, Felix O3

SCSC-MW 2:53.85W14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah L4

ACE-MW 3:03.95W11Walling, Quinn B5

ACE-MW 3:06.21M13Eikmeier, Marcus E6

#4 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:38 PM

SCSC-MW NTW7Losey, Leah M2

SCSC-MW NTW8Glesmann, Abigail R3

ACE-MW NTM7Lin, Sean X4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 06:39 PM

SCSC-MW 40.33M8Wake, James J1

SCSC-MW 32.50W8Giles, Naomi R2

SCSC-MW 26.04W8Winningham, Piper N3

SCSC-MW 32.27W8Giles, Eloise I4

SCSC-MW 37.84W8Palu, June E5



Sarpy County Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 2

SCSC-ACE January 2026 Block Party - 1/15/2026

Meet Program - Thursday PM

#5 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:40 PM

SCSC-MW NTM9Curry, Bodyn M2

SCSC-MW NTW10Smith, Olivia L3

SCSC-MW NTW11Chesley, Madison M4

Heat   2 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:41 PM

SCSC-MW NTW11Jones, Katie M1

SCSC-MW NTW9Cominoli, Camilla M2

SCSC-MW NTW9Bennett, Julia E3

ACE-MW NTM11Cox, Greyson T4

ACE-MW NTW9Czarnick, Lucy E5

SCSC-MW NTM11Kline, Charlie S6

Heat   3 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:42 PM

SCSC-MW NTW12Sawyer, Tatum J1

SCSC-MW 1:22.80W11McKelvey, Tessa M2

SCSC-MW 1:11.07W10Stockton, Brinley M3

SCSC-MW 1:11.50W12Kumm, Raelynn J4

SCSC-MW 1:28.87W10Zessin, Myah M5

ACE-MW NTM11Anderson, Ollie S6

Heat   4 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:44 PM

ACE-MW 1:10.16W9Friedrich, Emersyn G1

SCSC-MW 1:03.55M11Glesmann, Isaiah H2

SCSC-MW 1:00.16M9Glesmann, Solomon T3

SCSC-MW 1:01.89M12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker S4

SCSC-MW 1:07.27M9Wasikowski, Blake H5

SCSC-MW 1:10.65W10Palu, Josie F6

Heat   5 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:45 PM

ACE-MW 55.19W10Stearn, Ava G1

ACE-MW 52.94W12Tierney, Emma R2

SCSC-MW 50.41M9Ross, Harlan J3

SCSC-MW 51.75M10Le, Artie S4

ACE-MW 53.50M13Bakhshi, Arjun A5

SCSC-MW 59.36W10Anderson, Ava M6

Heat   6 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:47 PM

ACE-MW 45.57M12Lampert, Joey B1

ACE-MW 43.09W14Walker, Emma J2

ACE-MW 42.62W11Sant'Ana, Amanda3

ACE-MW 42.79M12Ladwig, Anthony S4

ACE-MW 43.24W10Poe, Penelope L5

ACE-MW 49.75W11Lampert, Molly E6

Heat   7 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:48 PM

SCSC-MW 42.52W13Lowis, Liya H1

ACE-MW 40.93W14Oles, Natalie J2

SCSC-MW 40.51W14Poyner, Millie C3

ACE-MW 40.89W13Kersten, Quinn A4

ACE-MW 41.47W12Gill, Addy K5

ACE-MW 42.56W12Kota, Aadya6

Heat   8 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:49 PM

SCSC-MW 39.40M11Drumheller, Creesen A1

ACE-MW 38.92W13Stearn, Clara M2

ACE-MW 38.68M11Dirkschneider, Breck J3

SCSC-MW 38.77W10Ostlund, CeCe M4

ACE-MW 39.24W12Rising, Marlowe S5

ACE-MW 39.95W11Hoyt, Izzy J6

Heat   9 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:50 PM

ACE-MW 38.44W11Walling, Quinn B1

SCSC-MW 37.70W11Crowe, Clara M2

SCSC-MW 37.33M11Hanlon, PJ J3

ACE-MW 37.40M14Wilson, Layne E4

ACE-MW 37.72W14Bemis, Jules E5

ACE-MW 38.50W12Schommer, Briana G6

Heat   10 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:51 PM

ACE-MW 36.44M14Haug, Eli P1

ACE-MW 35.72M13Walling, Felix O2

ACE-MW 35.04W12Seymour, Mallory J3

ACE-MW 35.65M13Kramer, Leo T4

SCSC-MW 35.77W11Madson, Olivia C5

SCSC-MW 37.16W14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah L6

Heat   11 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:52 PM

SCSC-MW 33.82W13Henkel, Brielle M1

SCSC-MW 31.82W12Santos, Annika J2

ACE-MW 31.14W13Payne, Jewel S3

SCSC-MW 31.35W13Christenson, Emma E4

SCSC-MW 32.76W14Brewer, Lydia J5

ACE-MW 35.04M14Thielen, Colt L6

Heat   12 of 12   Finals   Starts at 06:53 PM

ACE-MW 30.83W22Cunningham, Lily1

SCSC-MW 29.84W12Hoeschen, Taylor S2

ACE-MW 28.03W13Spence, Cady O3

ACE-MW 29.16W13Bailey, Katie M4

ACE-MW 30.67W13Anderson, Carman J5

SCSC-MW 31.10M13Kerekes, Kyle M6

#6 Mixed 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals   Starts at 06:54 PM

ACE-MW NTW9Friedrich, Emersyn G2

ACE-MW NTM12Lampert, Joey B3

SCSC-MW NTW10Zessin, Myah M4

Heat   2 of 11   Finals   Starts at 06:56 PM

ACE-MW NTW11Lampert, Molly E2

ACE-MW NTM14Grasso, Jaden A3

SCSC-MW NTW8Glesmann, Abigail R4

SCSC-MW NTW10Stockton, Brinley M5

Heat   3 of 11   Finals   Starts at 06:57 PM

SCSC-MW NTW13Lowis, Liya H1

SCSC-MW NTM15Dye, Ethyn J2

SCSC-MW 2:06.91W12Sawyer, Tatum J3

SCSC-MW 2:12.23M12Norton, Jakob V4

SCSC-MW NTW10Smith, Olivia L5

ACE-MW NTM13Eikmeier, Marcus E6

Heat   4 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:00 PM

SCSC-MW 2:02.44W9Poyner, Elsie M1

SCSC-MW 2:02.04M9Glesmann, Solomon T2

SCSC-MW 1:59.53W11Funk, Veronika A3

SCSC-MW 1:59.70M12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker S4

SCSC-MW 2:02.35M12Ranada, Alex M5

SCSC-MW 2:06.74W12Kumm, Raelynn J6

Heat   5 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:02 PM

ACE-MW 1:58.43M11Anderson, Ollie S1

ACE-MW 1:56.60W8Michael, Nat J2

SCSC-MW 1:55.58M9Wasikowski, Blake H3

ACE-MW 1:56.00M13Bakhshi, Arjun A4

SCSC-MW 1:56.95W11Cherry, Dani M5

SCSC-MW 1:58.96W10Anderson, Ava M6

Heat   6 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:05 PM

SCSC-MW 1:54.19W10Palu, Josie F1

SCSC-MW 1:51.12W11Jones, Katie M2

SCSC-MW 1:50.08M9Ross, Harlan J3

SCSC-MW 1:51.09W10Nash, Sophie E4

ACE-MW 1:52.02W11Beller, Lauren M5

SCSC-MW 1:55.17M11Glesmann, Isaiah H6

Heat   7 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:07 PM

ACE-MW 1:47.77M11Mowan, Ezra1

ACE-MW 1:46.16W11Agarwal, Aarohi2

SCSC-MW 1:42.27W9Cominoli, Camilla M3

SCSC-MW 1:44.69W8Winningham, Piper N4

ACE-MW 1:47.21W11Jain, Risha5

SCSC-MW 1:48.09M14Miller, Kaleb J6

Heat   8 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:09 PM

ACE-MW 1:37.62W14Walker, Emma J1

ACE-MW 1:34.04W11Sant'Ana, Amanda2

ACE-MW 1:31.86W11Hoyt, Izzy J3

ACE-MW 1:33.00M12Klug, Aaden D4

ACE-MW 1:37.24M12Jobman, Carsten J5

SCSC-MW 1:40.34W10Ranada, Aria M6

Heat   9 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:11 PM

SCSC-MW 1:31.64M11Drumheller, Creesen A1

ACE-MW 1:29.30M11Dirkschneider, Breck J2

ACE-MW 1:28.23W11Latimer, Lauren M3

SCSC-MW 1:28.73W12Saldivar, Lennon P4

ACE-MW 1:31.25W11Dana, Lauren M5

ACE-MW 1:31.85W12Kota, Aadya6

Heat   10 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:13 PM

ACE-MW 1:26.54W13Kersten, Quinn A1

SCSC-MW 1:23.68M11Meylor, Ethan J2

SCSC-MW 1:20.61M12Allemang, Miles A3

ACE-MW 1:23.39M14Wilson, Layne E4

SCSC-MW 1:25.69W11Crowe, Clara M5

SCSC-MW 1:27.64M11Hanlon, PJ J6

Heat   11 of 11   Finals   Starts at 07:15 PM

SCSC-MW 1:17.08W14Brewer, Lydia J1

SCSC-MW 1:14.73W13Waldman, Emily G2

ACE-MW 1:07.64W13Anderson, Carman J3

SCSC-MW 1:10.15W14Lierz, Harper J4

SCSC-MW 1:15.24W13Christenson, Emma E5

ACE-MW 1:20.41M14Haug, Eli P6

#7 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:16 PM

SCSC-MW NTW7Bolte, Ivy E2

ACE-MW NTM7Lin, Sean X3

SCSC-MW NTW7Conover, Chloe M4
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Heat   2  (#7 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

SCSC-MW 43.41W7Schroeder, Libby M1

SCSC-MW 27.62W8Giles, Naomi R2

SCSC-MW 25.57W8Giles, Eloise I3

SCSC-MW 27.06W8Palu, June E4

SCSC-MW 42.26W7Losey, Leah M5

ACE-MW NTM8Mowan, Jameson A6

#8 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:18 PM

SCSC-MW NTW7Conover, Chloe M2

ACE-MW 1:03.12W10Agrawal, Amaira3

SCSC-MW 1:33.03W8Glesmann, Abigail R4

SCSC-MW NTW11Wilwerding, Olivia L5

Heat   2 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:20 PM

SCSC-MW 57.09W7Bolte, Ivy E1

ACE-MW 54.23M7Lin, Sean X2

SCSC-MW 52.44M10Stoltenberg, Cam W3

SCSC-MW 53.73W9Bennett, Julia E4

ACE-MW 55.29W9Czarnick, Lucy E5

ACE-MW 59.85M8Mowan, Jameson A6

Heat   3 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:21 PM

SCSC-MW 51.82M12Norton, Jakob V1

SCSC-MW 48.72W10Zessin, Myah M2

SCSC-MW 48.18W11Cherry, Dani M3

SCSC-MW 48.38W10Anderson, Ava M4

ACE-MW 50.44W9Ramsbottom, Eleanor E5

SCSC-MW 52.20W10Stockton, Brinley M6

Heat   4 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:23 PM

SCSC-MW 47.45M9Wasikowski, Blake H1

SCSC-MW 45.00W11Chesley, Madison M2

ACE-MW 44.30W8Mattice, Maya P3

SCSC-MW 44.55M11Kline, Charlie S4

SCSC-MW 46.67W9Bonilla, Ari5

SCSC-MW 48.03W12Kumm, Raelynn J6

Heat   5 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:24 PM

SCSC-MW 44.17W12Sawyer, Tatum J1

ACE-MW 43.40W9Kucera, Izzy K2

SCSC-MW 43.28W10Palu, Josie F3

ACE-MW 43.39M13Bakhshi, Arjun A4

SCSC-MW 44.14W10Smith, Olivia L5

SCSC-MW 44.21W11Funk, Veronika A6

Heat   6 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:25 PM

ACE-MW 43.13W9Friedrich, Emersyn G1

SCSC-MW 42.50M9Glesmann, Solomon T2

ACE-MW 42.16W8Michael, Nat J3

SCSC-MW 42.50W10Nash, Sophie E4

SCSC-MW 43.11M11Glesmann, Isaiah H5

SCSC-MW 43.25W8Winningham, Piper N6

Heat   7 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:26 PM

ACE-MW 41.91W11Beller, Lauren M1

SCSC-MW 41.14W9McShane, Gemma W2

ACE-MW 40.89W11Agarwal, Aarohi3

SCSC-MW 40.95W11McKelvey, Tessa M4

ACE-MW 41.90M11Mowan, Ezra5

SCSC-MW 42.07W9Poyner, Elsie M6

Heat   8 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:27 PM

SCSC-MW 40.80M9Ross, Harlan J1

ACE-MW 39.49W10Stearn, Ava G2

ACE-MW 38.95M11Cox, Greyson T3

SCSC-MW 39.41M14Miller, Kaleb J4

SCSC-MW 40.60M10Le, Artie S5

SCSC-MW 40.87M9Curry, Bodyn M6

Heat   9 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:28 PM

SCSC-MW 38.57W11Jones, Katie M1

SCSC-MW 38.03W9Cominoli, Camilla M2

ACE-MW 37.79W11Jain, Risha3

SCSC-MW 37.82W12Rothermund, Audrey R4

ACE-MW 38.26W10Poe, Penelope L5

ACE-MW 38.74W9Ferry, Molly M6

Heat   10 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:29 PM

SCSC-MW 37.18W13Lowis, Liya H1

SCSC-MW 36.22M15Dye, Ethyn J2

ACE-MW 35.95M14Grasso, Jaden A3

ACE-MW 36.05M12Klug, Aaden D4

SCSC-MW 36.30W10Ranada, Aria M5

SCSC-MW 37.23M15Glesmann, Josh B6

Heat   11 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:30 PM

SCSC-MW 35.42M11Hanlon, PJ J1

ACE-MW 35.35M12Jobman, Carsten J2

ACE-MW 35.31W13Kersten, Quinn A3

ACE-MW 35.33W12Kota, Aadya4

ACE-MW 35.37M12Lampert, Joey B5

ACE-MW 35.43W11Lampert, Molly E6

Heat   12 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:31 PM

SCSC-MW 35.18M11Drumheller, Creesen A1

ACE-MW 34.68M12Ladwig, Anthony S2

ACE-MW 34.34W11Walling, Quinn B3

ACE-MW 34.56M11Anderson, Ollie S4

ACE-MW 35.16W11Sant'Ana, Amanda5

ACE-MW 35.28W11Dana, Lauren M6

Heat   13 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:32 PM

ACE-MW 34.19W11Hoyt, Izzy J1

ACE-MW 33.88W12Tierney, Emma R2

SCSC-MW 33.70W10Ostlund, CeCe M3

SCSC-MW 33.77W11Crowe, Clara M4

SCSC-MW 34.02W12Saldivar, Lennon P5

SCSC-MW 34.21M11Meylor, Ethan J6

Heat   14 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:33 PM

SCSC-MW 32.62M12Ranada, Alex M1

ACE-MW 32.59W12Gill, Addy K2

ACE-MW 32.03W12Rising, Marlowe S3

ACE-MW 32.47W12Seymour, Mallory J4

ACE-MW 32.60W12Schommer, Briana G5

ACE-MW 33.58W14Oles, Natalie J6

Heat   15 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:34 PM

ACE-MW 31.65W14Walker, Emma J1

ACE-MW 30.84M14Wilson, Layne E2

SCSC-MW 30.65W11Madson, Olivia C3

ACE-MW 30.74W14Bemis, Jules E4

ACE-MW 30.98W13Stearn, Clara M5

ACE-MW 31.99W11Wilt, Annasofia G6

Heat   16 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:35 PM

SCSC-MW 30.28W13Henkel, Brielle M1

ACE-MW 29.26M13Walling, Felix O2

ACE-MW 28.93M13Eikmeier, Marcus E3

ACE-MW 29.20W13Payne, Jewel S4

ACE-MW 29.49M14Haug, Eli P5

SCSC-MW 30.53W14Poyner, Millie C6

Heat   17 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:35 PM

SCSC-MW 28.55W13Christenson, Emma E1

ACE-MW 27.79M14Thielen, Colt L2

SCSC-MW 27.46W14Brewer, Lydia J3

SCSC-MW 27.52W12Hoeschen, Taylor S4

SCSC-MW 28.27W12Santos, Annika J5

ACE-MW 28.68M13Kramer, Leo T6

Heat   18 of 18   Finals   Starts at 07:36 PM

SCSC-MW 26.62M13Kerekes, Kyle M1

ACE-MW 24.80W13Spence, Cady O2

ACE-MW 21.52M18Agnew, Carson3

ACE-MW 24.44W22Cunningham, Lily4

ACE-MW 26.25W13Bailey, Katie M5

ACE-MW 26.99W13Anderson, Carman J6

#9 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:37 PM

SCSC-MW 34.59M8Wake, James J1

SCSC-MW 30.07W7Schroeder, Libby M2

SCSC-MW 28.76M8Burns, Logan M3

SCSC-MW 29.05W7Bolte, Ivy E4

SCSC-MW 32.38W7Losey, Leah M5

SCSC-MW 38.88W7Conover, Chloe M6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:38 PM

ACE-MW 26.53W8Mattice, Maya P1

SCSC-MW 24.78W8Giles, Naomi R2

SCSC-MW 20.15W8Winningham, Piper N3

SCSC-MW 24.25W8Giles, Eloise I4

SCSC-MW 25.58W8Palu, June E5

ACE-MW 28.13M7Lin, Sean X6

#10 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:39 PM

ACE-MW NTW9Czarnick, Lucy E2

SCSC-MW NTM15Dye, Ethyn J3

SCSC-MW NTM11Kline, Charlie S4

SCSC-MW NTM12Allred-Kloetzli, Ryker S5

Heat   2 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:40 PM

SCSC-MW NTW9Bennett, Julia E1

SCSC-MW NTW8Glesmann, Abigail R2

SCSC-MW 1:22.18M9Glesmann, Solomon T3

SCSC-MW 1:29.68M8Wake, James J4

SCSC-MW NTW11Wilwerding, Olivia L5

ACE-MW NTW11Jain, Risha6

Heat   3 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:42 PM

SCSC-MW 1:15.19W11Funk, Veronika A1

SCSC-MW 1:11.96W8Palu, June E2

SCSC-MW 1:07.25M9Ross, Harlan J3

SCSC-MW 1:08.04W10Zessin, Myah M4

SCSC-MW 1:13.90W9Bonilla, Ari5

SCSC-MW 1:16.15W12Sawyer, Tatum J6
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Heat   4  (#10 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

SCSC-MW 1:05.19W11Jones, Katie M1

ACE-MW 1:02.51W11Beller, Lauren M2

ACE-MW 1:02.08W10Stearn, Ava G3

ACE-MW 1:02.31W11Agarwal, Aarohi4

SCSC-MW 1:03.72W10Stockton, Brinley M5

SCSC-MW 1:05.59M9Wasikowski, Blake H6

Heat   5 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:45 PM

SCSC-MW 59.99W10Nash, Sophie E1

SCSC-MW 58.13W12Kumm, Raelynn J2

SCSC-MW 57.03W10Palu, Josie F3

SCSC-MW 57.63W10Smith, Olivia L4

ACE-MW 59.16W8Michael, Nat J5

ACE-MW 1:01.87W11Dana, Lauren M6

Heat   6 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:47 PM

SCSC-MW 56.39W11Cherry, Dani M1

SCSC-MW 55.83W9Cominoli, Camilla M2

ACE-MW 54.96M11Mowan, Ezra3

ACE-MW 55.29W10Poe, Penelope L4

SCSC-MW 56.12M11Glesmann, Isaiah H5

SCSC-MW 56.61M10Le, Artie S6

Heat   7 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:48 PM

ACE-MW 54.43W11Hoyt, Izzy J1

SCSC-MW 53.62W10Ranada, Aria M2

ACE-MW 53.24W12Kota, Aadya3

SCSC-MW 53.61W9McShane, Gemma W4

SCSC-MW 53.81M12Norton, Jakob V5

ACE-MW 54.56M12Jobman, Carsten J6

Heat   8 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:49 PM

ACE-MW 52.28M12Lampert, Joey B1

ACE-MW 51.71W13Kersten, Quinn A2

ACE-MW 50.00W11Latimer, Lauren M3

SCSC-MW 50.51M11Hanlon, PJ J4

SCSC-MW 52.02M12Ranada, Alex M5

SCSC-MW 52.58M15Glesmann, Josh B6

Heat   9 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:50 PM

SCSC-MW 48.58M11Drumheller, Creesen A1

ACE-MW 47.40M14Grasso, Jaden A2

SCSC-MW 46.80W11Crowe, Clara M3

ACE-MW 47.31W11Sant'Ana, Amanda4

SCSC-MW 47.74W12Saldivar, Lennon P5

SCSC-MW 49.02W13Lowis, Liya H6

Heat   10 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:52 PM

SCSC-MW 45.88W10Ostlund, CeCe M1

ACE-MW 45.61M11Dirkschneider, Breck J2

ACE-MW 45.17M11Anderson, Ollie S3

ACE-MW 45.45W14Walker, Emma J4

SCSC-MW 45.70W14Poyner, Millie C5

ACE-MW 46.39W11Walling, Quinn B6

Heat   11 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:53 PM

ACE-MW 44.71M14Wilson, Layne E1

ACE-MW 44.11M12Klug, Aaden D2

SCSC-MW 43.96W12Rothermund, Audrey R3

SCSC-MW 44.09W13Waldman, Emily G4

SCSC-MW 44.69M13Kerekes, Kyle M5

ACE-MW 44.92W12Gill, Addy K6

Heat   12 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:54 PM

ACE-MW 43.83W12Schommer, Briana G1

SCSC-MW 42.37M12Allemang, Miles A2

ACE-MW 39.65M13Walling, Felix O3

SCSC-MW 40.45M11Meylor, Ethan J4

ACE-MW 43.21W12Tierney, Emma R5

ACE-MW 43.86W11Wilt, Annasofia G6

Heat   13 of 13   Finals   Starts at 07:55 PM

SCSC-MW 37.89W12Hoeschen, Taylor S1

ACE-MW 35.08W13Anderson, Carman J2

ACE-MW 26.94M18Agnew, Carson3

SCSC-MW 32.58W14Lierz, Harper J4

SCSC-MW 36.44W12Santos, Annika J5

SCSC-MW 39.11W14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah L6

#11 Mixed 400 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 07:56 PM

ACE-MW NTW12Seymour, Mallory J1

ACE-MW NTW13Bailey, Katie M2

ACE-MW NTW14Bemis, Jules E3

ACE-MW NTM14Thielen, Colt L4

ACE-MW NTW12Rising, Marlowe S5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:02 PM

ACE-MW NTW13Payne, Jewel S1

ACE-MW 7:15.05W14Oles, Natalie J2

ACE-MW 4:58.74W13Spence, Cady O3

SCSC-MW 6:33.80W11Madson, Olivia C4

ACE-MW NTM13Kramer, Leo T5

ACE-MW NTW13Stearn, Clara M6


